
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

       ​(Pareeksha Bhavan)

No.12517/EG-I-ASST-3/2019/PB                                                              Dated.07.06.2023

NOTIFICATION
Ref: Notification of even number dtd 25.05.2023

    In continuation to the notification referred above, it is notified for the information of all concerned

that the Final Year BFA (Bachelor of Fine Arts) Regular Examination April 2023 and Final Year
BFA (Bachelor of Fine Arts) in Art History and Visual Studies Regular Examination April
2023, for the candidates of Government College of Fine Arts, Thrissur will be conducted

from Wednesday, 14th June 2023 onwards as per the following schedule.

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THE FINAL YEAR BFA (BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS) REGULAR
EXAMINATIONS APRIL 2023 (2019 ADMISSION)

Centre of Examination : Government College of Fine Arts, Thrissur.

Time of Examination : 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm (Except on Fridays)
                                    : 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm (on Fridays)

Day and Date Subject

PAINTING / SCULPTURE

Wednesday

14th June 2023
 History of Western Art

Thursday

15th June 2023
 History of Indian Art

Friday

16th June 2023
 Aesthetics

DEGREE SHOW (VALUATION) FOR PAINTING / SCULPTURE

Tuesday, 18th July 2023

Wednesday, 19th July 2023

Thursday, 20th July 2023

Friday, 21st July 2023

10.00 am to 1.00 pm 

02.00 pm to 4.00 pm

APPLIED ART
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Wednesday

14th June 2023

 Advertising Art and Ideas

(Time of Examination - 1.30 pm to 4.00 pm)

Thursday

15th June 2023

 History of Advertising

(Time of Examination - 1.30 pm to 4.00 pm)

APPLIED ART
Time of Examinations - 10.00 am to 1.00 pm & 2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

Monday, 19th June 2023

Tuesday, 20th June 2023

Wednesday, 21st June 2023

Thursday, 22nd June 2023

      Elective - A

  a) Illustration

  b) Lettering & Typography

  c) Packing

Friday, 23rd June 2023

Monday, 26th June 2023

Tuesday, 27th June 2023

Thursday, 29th June 2023

Friday, 30th June 2023

Graphic Design

Monday, 3rd July 2023

Tuesday, 4th July 2023

Wednesday, 5th July 2023

Thursday, 6th July 2023

Elective - B (Group II)

       a) Photography

       b) Serigraphy

DEGREE SHOW (VALUATION) FOR APPLIED ART

Tuesday, 18th July 2023

Wednesday, 19th July 2023

Thursday, 20th July 2023

Friday, 21st July 2023

10.00 am to 1.00 pm 

2.00 pm to 4.00 pm

TIME TABLE FOR THE FINAL YEAR BFA (BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS) IN ART HISTORY AND
VISUAL STUDIES REGULAR EXAMINATIONS APRIL 2023 (2019 ADMISSION)

 

Centre of Examination : Government College of Fine Arts, Thrissur.
Page 2 of 3



Time of Examination : 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm (Except on Fridays)
                                    : 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm (on Fridays)

Day and Date Subject

Wednesday

14th June 2023
 Histories of Modern Art

Thursday

15th June 2023
 Histories of Modern Indian Art

Friday

16th June 2023
 Curatorial Studies

Monday

19th June 2023
 Cultural Studies

 

                                                            Dr.Godwin Samraj D.P.

                                                          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

To,

The Principal, Government College of Fine Arts, Thrissur.

Copy to: CE's Section / EX - II / EPR - II /PRO / Section Concerned / AR - DR Concerned / Digital

Wing / SUVEGA.
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